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 222 Defibrillator 07/08/2023 Lloyds WEL Medical Ltd S  520.00  104.00  624.00Defibrillator Cabinet

 624.00

 198 Gala 09/08/2023 Unity Current Midland Entertainment S  3,860.00  772.00  4,632.00Gala Entertainment

 4,632.00

 202 Town Hall Refurbishment 09/08/2023 Unity Current JM Developments Z  950.00  950.00Ramp and Steps Remedial Work

 950.00

 204 Cypress Road Allotment 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  254.04  254.04Water Bill

 204 Wentworth Terrace Allotment 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  559.02  559.02Water Bill

 204 Utilities - Community Centre 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  28.07  28.07Water Bill

 204 Newland Lane Allotment 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  271.42  271.42Water Bill

 204 Ellins Terrace 1 Allotment 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  7.15  7.15Water Bill

 204 Ellins Terrace 2 Allotment 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  7.15  7.15Water Bill

 204 Gladstone Street Allotment 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  290.66  290.66Water Bill

 204 Norwood Street Allotment 16/08/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  454.73  454.73Water Bill

 1,872.24

 205 Postage 17/08/2023 Unity Current Pitney Bowes - Purchase PowerE  513.00  513.00Franker Credit

 513.00

 212 Salaries - Administration 24/08/2023 Unity Current Employees X  6,090.23  6,090.23Salaries & Wages

 212 Repairs & Maintenance - Community Centre24/08/2023 Unity Current Employees Z  12.00  12.00Salaries & Wages

 212 Salaries - Events 24/08/2023 Unity Current Employees XSalaries & Wages

 212 Salaries - Town Hall 24/08/2023 Unity Current Employees X  672.47  672.47Salaries & Wages

 212 Salaries - Community Centre 24/08/2023 Unity Current Employees X  340.64  340.64Salaries & Wages

 212 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance24/08/2023 Unity Current Employees X  150.20  150.20Salaries & Wages

 7,265.54

 213 Salaries - Administration 30/08/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  444.96  444.96Pension

 444.96

 214 Salaries - Administration 30/08/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  1,386.08  1,386.08PAYE / NIC

 214 Salaries - Events 30/08/2023 Unity Current HMRC XPAYE / NIC

 1,386.08

 213 Salaries - Town Hall 30/08/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  37.64  37.64Pension

 37.64

 214 Salaries - Town Hall 30/08/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  6.60  6.60PAYE / NIC

 214 Salaries - Community Centre 30/08/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  25.80  25.80PAYE / NIC

 32.40

 213 Salaries - Community Centre 30/08/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  15.68  15.68Pension

 15.68

 214 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance30/08/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  11.40  11.40PAYE / NIC
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 214 Employers National Insurance 30/08/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  717.91  717.91PAYE / NIC

 729.31

 213 Employers Pension 30/08/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  1,404.75  1,404.75Pension

 1,404.75

Total  19,031.60  876.00  19,907.60
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